Sprints/Hurdles Awards Winners

Year
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

Name

Mike Johnson
Ann Cooper

Jeff King

Hughie Coogan
Mike Johnson
Peter Crombie
Gianna Mogentale
Marge Allison
Peter Crombie
Colin Buyers
Neville Mcintyre
Peggy Macliver
Lynne Choate
Julie Brims
Kathy Heagney

Age
M75
W70
M35
M65
M80
M55
W40
W60
M60
M65
M65
W65
W55
w45
W60

Jacqualine Bezuidenhc W45

Gianna Mogentale
Lynne Peake
Peter Crombie
Julie Brims

Julie Brims
Andrew Wilcox
Karen Long

Ernie Leseberg
Rob Mayston

W50
W65
M70
W50
W50
M50
W45
M50
M65

State
VIC
SA
ACT
QLD
VIC
NSW
NSW
QLD
NSW
QLD
NSW
WA
WA
QLD
VIC
NSW
NSW
SA
NSW
QLD
QLb
VIC
SA
NSW
VIC



